450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over (under)expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

Fund #2900

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

7,000.00 7,000.00 7,938.29 (938.29)

59,580.00 59,580.00 70,008.71 (10,428.71)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

461,182.00 461,182.00 262,813.67 198,368.33

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 100.00 97.05 2.95

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

32,500.00 32,500.00 15,000.00 17,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

143,500.00 143,500.00 62,009.00 81,491.00

28,027.05 28,027.05 28,027.04 0.01

2,466.38 2,466.38 2,466.38 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

739,355.43 739,355.43 453,360.14 285,995.29

737,544.57 737,544.57 1,178,195.57 440,651.00

0.00

0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 13,500.00 785,308.37 771,808.37

(1,001,700.00) (1,001,700.00) (931,139.28) 70,560.72

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(988,200.00) (988,200.00) (145,830.91) 842,369.09

(250,655.43) (250,655.43) 1,032,364.66 1,283,020.09

1,389,489.00

1,389,489.00

2,421,853.66

PILT

Page 68

Last 10 Fiscal Years*

Total OPEB liability 2021 2020 2019 2018

Service cost 51,848$   50,095$   112,525$   110,848$

Interest 11,980   51,302   46,842   40,328

Changes of benefit terms -

Differences between expected and actual

experience -   (805,031)   53,200

Changes of assumptions or other inputs -   (104,289)   (12,449)

Benefit payments (23,154)   (17,434)   (29,877)   (24,434)

Net change in total OPEB liability 40,674$   (825,357)$   129,490$   167,493$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

FUND#2415

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,023.00 3,023.00 2,455.00 568.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,023.00 3,023.00 2,455.00 568.00

0.00 0.00 607.00 607.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 607.00 607.00

197.00

197.00

804.00

Green Acres Lighting #2

Page 182

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 7,751.00 4,249.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 7,751.00 4,249.00

1,077.00 1,077.00 5,276.00 4,199.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,077.00 1,077.00 5,276.00 4,199.00

1,194.00

1,194.00

6,470.00

FUND#2430

Gardiner Lights

Page 183

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44,000.00 44,000.00 0.00 44,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44,000.00 44,000.00 0.00 44,000.00

(32,100.00) (32,100.00) 11,573.00 43,673.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(32,100.00) (32,100.00) 11,573.00 43,673.00

33,602.00

33,602.00

45,175.00

FUND#2511

Chicory Rural Improvement District

Page 184

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 51,300.00 51,201.00 99.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

116,290.00 127,890.00 127,890.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

151,290.00 179,190.00 179,091.00 99.00

(42,066.00) (42,066.00) (55,501.00) (13,435.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,627.00 7,627.00 20,980.00 13,353.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,627.00 7,627.00 20,980.00 13,353.00

(34,439.00) (34,439.00) (34,521.00) (82.00)

34,522.00

34,522.00

1.00

FUND#2821

Gas Tax-Special Allocation

Page 186

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22,643.00 22,643.00 12,877.00 9,766.00

11,090.00 11,090.00 4,548.00 6,542.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

33,733.00 33,733.00 17,425.00 16,308.00

4,213.00 4,213.00 20,370.00 16,157.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(4,213.00) (4,213.00) (20,521.00) (16,308.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(4,213.00) (4,213.00) (20,521.00) (16,308.00)

0.00 0.00 (151.00) (151.00)

150.00

150.00

(1.00)

FUND#2830

Junk Vehicle

Page 187

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,619.00 8,619.00 5,085.00 3,534.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8,619.00 8,619.00 5,085.00 3,534.00

(1,119.00) (1,119.00) 2,415.00 3,534.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(1,119.00) (1,119.00) 2,415.00 3,534.00

1,149.00

1,149.00

3,564.00

FUND#2840

Weed Grant

Page 188

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

52,550.00 52,550.00 37,222.00 15,328.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

52,550.00 52,550.00 37,222.00 15,328.00

0.00 0.00 92.00 92.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 92.00 92.00

0.00

0.00

92.00

FUND#2841

Weed Grant Trust

Page 189

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

96,500.00 96,500.00 94,315.00 2,185.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18,746.00 18,746.00 14,790.00 3,956.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

115,246.00 115,246.00 109,105.00 6,141.00

24,000.00 24,000.00 15,881.00 (8,119.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24,000.00 24,000.00 15,881.00 (8,119.00)

105,349.00

105,349.00

121,230.00

FUND#2850

911 Emergency

Page 190

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00

0.00 0.00 8,580.00 8,580.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 8,580.00 8,580.00

47,358.00

47,358.00

55,938.00

FUND#2852

911 Emergency - Gardiner

Page 191

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

(4,000.00) (4,000.00) 10,673.00 14,673.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(13,500.00) (13,500.00) 0.00 13,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(13,500.00) (13,500.00) 0.00 13,500.00

(17,500.00) (17,500.00) 10,673.00 28,173.00

44,518.00

44,518.00

55,191.00

FUND#2859

County Land Information

Page 192

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

61,716.00 61,716.00 61,708.00 8.00

12,008.00 12,008.00 7,382.00 4,626.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

73,724.00 73,724.00 69,090.00 4,634.00

(27,878.00) (27,878.00) (23,244.00) 4,634.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27,940.00 27,940.00 23,300.00 (4,640.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27,940.00 27,940.00 23,300.00 (4,640.00)

62.00 62.00 56.00 (6.00)

21.00

21.00

77.00

FUND#2870

Crime Control

Page 194

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 2,135.00 (17,865.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

90,000.00 90,000.00 207,702.00 117,702.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

90,000.00 90,000.00 207,702.00 117,702.00

110,000.00 110,000.00 209,837.00 99,837.00

937,568.00

937,568.00

1,147,405.00

FUND#2895

Hard Rock Mine Trust

Page 195

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100,000.00 231,000.00 230,780.00 220.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100,000.00 231,000.00 230,780.00 220.00

140,000.00 323,000.00 323,092.00 92.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(140,000.00) (323,000.00) (323,092.00) (92.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(140,000.00) (323,000.00) (323,092.00) (92.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FUND#2896

Metal Mines Tax

Page 196

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

Current:

410000  General Government:

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

430000 Public Works

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures

490000 Debt Service

610   Principal

620   Interest
510000 Miscellaneous

Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued

381000  Discount on bonds issued

381050  Inception of capital lease

381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued

382010  Sale of assets

383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enter as a negative)

384000 Special items - revenue

385000 Extraordinary items - revenue

524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balance
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2020 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2021

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 8,600.00 8,509.00 91.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
